BRYANT DAILY NEWS
BULLETIN #26— October 21, 2015—- “A” DAY

Important Information for Parents

Please forward this to parents.

Bryant Middle School School Pictures

Haven't ordered yet? Don't miss this year's school picture!
1. Order online at photogifts.lifetouch.com

2. Log in with your Portrait ID and Access Code located in your picture
package

Satisfaction Guaranteed:
Lifetouch will retake your portrait or you can return it for a full refund.

Parent/Guardian, how was this year's school picture experience? Take Survey.

PICTURE RETAKE DAY IS THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 5™ BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 1-3 P.M.

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES:

Parent/Teacher conferences will be held on:

Monday, October 26" 4:00 p.m.=7:00 p.m. and

Wednesday, October 28" 3:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Student report cards will be passed out during the Parent/Teacher Conferences.

All students wishing to be a part of this year’s courtyard club should attend a short
informational meeting after school this Wednesday October 21 at 3 o'clock in the
cafeteria. Thank you, Mr. Crawford

STUDENT COUNCIL STUDENTS:

Please bring markers or colored pencils with you to our meeting this

Thursday (October 22). If you have not turned in your permission slip or activity
fee, please make sure you do so by Thursday. Thank you, Mrs. Beydoun

Pink Shirt Day is Monday, October 26",

We held our annual Pink Shirt Design Contest to help support Pink Shirt Day. We would like to
thank everyone that entered a design. The shirts cost $7 and they can be preordered by paying
your Advisory teacher. Shirts will also be sold at the lunches starting on 10/22/15. We have a
limited supply so act quickly. Thank you, Mr. Renko

On October 26, 2015, please come and join us at Bryant Middle School's gym for our
annual Pink Shirt Day. During this event, we will highlight the issue of bullying at
schools and what students and teachers can do to promote a safe school environment
for all. We would love for all attendees and special guests to be wearing a pink shirt to
show commitment against bullying. Thank you, Mr. Renko’s ENRICHMENT CLASS

SPORTS TEAM PICURES ARE AS FOLLOWS:
Football Team Thursday, October 22"
Football Cheerleaders Thursday, October 22nd



http://click.email-lifetouch.com/?qs=3b5be5df44d008e70b30f2ea528ea0466c7066091d04b836b4c80d6faf9c8d33f0cfbb2bdf2c153f
http://click.email-lifetouch.com/?qs=3b5be5df44d008e7e8ecb126609c65920250e218948c363f484147392b147a005a0cee6f4fdff3ef

The Scholastic Book Fair will be held from Monday, October 26" through Thursday, October 29"
in the Media Center. Mrs. Angela Bazzy is the coordinator this year for the Book Fair. The hours
of operation are as follows:

Monday — Thursday 8:00 a.m. —3:00 p.m. and also

Monday evening during conference time: 3:15 - 7:15 p.m.

Wednesday evening during conference time:  5:00 — 6:45 p.m.

If you would like to volunteer for this event, you can sign up through the following link:

https://m.signupgenius.com/#!/showSignUp/10c094bafa922a5f49-october

LATE START DATES ARE AS FOLLOWS..

Wed. Nov. 18 Wed. Feb. 10
Wed. Dec. 16 Wed. Mar 16
Wed. Jan. 20 Wed. May 11

ART CLUB MEETING DATES:
Meeting dates are as follows:

TUESDAY, October 27, 2015

TUESDAY, November 10, 2015
TUESDAY, November 17, 2015

MONDAY, November 23, 2015 Empty Bowls Event 4-6:30 pm
TUESDAY, November 24, 2015
TUESDAY, December 1, 2015

TUESDAY, December 8, 2015

TUESDAY, December 15, 2015
TUESDAY, January 5, 2016

TUESDAY, January 12, 2016

TUESDAY, January 19, 2016

TUESDAY, January 26, 2016 (last meeting)

PTSA MEETINGS:
Monday, November 16 7:00 p.m. Room 45

Monday, January 25 7:00 p.m. Room 45

Monday, February 22 7:00 p.m. Room 45

Monday, March 21 7:00 p.m. Room 45

SPORTS SCHEDULE:

Football:

Wednesday, Oct. 21 Smith@Bryant 3:30 p.m.
Activities Monitors: Mrs. Dagher/Mrs. Lessel/Ms. Jones

Thursday, Oct. 29 Salina@Bryant 3:30 p.m.
Activities Monitors: Mrs. Lessel

Wednesday, Nov. 11 Championship Games Begin

Girls’ Basketball:

Thursday, Oct. 22 Bryant@Unis 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 27 Smith@Bryant 3:30 p.m.
Activities Monitors: Mrs. Cialone/Mrs. Carter/Mrs. Mark

Friday, Oct. 30 Bryant@Lowrey 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 4 Stout@Bryant 3:30 p.m.
Activities Monitors: Mrs. Cialone/Mrs. Jaeger/Mrs. Mark

Friday, Nov. 6 Woodworth@Bryant 3:30 p.m.
Activities Monitors: Ms. Duquette/Mr. Courtright/Mrs. Dagher
Tuesday, Nov. 10 Playoffs

CONCERT DATES:
Thursday, Dec. 17 Concert/Choir 7:00 p.m.



https://m.signupgenius.com/#!/showSignUp/10c094bafa922a5f49-october

Activities Monitors: Mr. Borg/Mr. Brown
Thursday, June 2 Concert/Choir 7:00 p.m.
Activities Monitors: Mr. Brown

Gym Teacher Schedules for Semester 1 — 201502016:
The following document is a schedule for physical education classes by teacher.
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Dearborn Public Schools accept a parent’s assertion that he or she needs language assistance without requiring additional
corroboration. For free help with understanding the content of this document, please call the Student Services office 827-3005 for
translation/interpretation assistance.

Arabic .827-3005 iVl le Ol clerd Cit€ay Juaiy) oa  5lainY) o3 pedl s el Zardll o3 o Jgeanll e 38 (5l 05 dan il clladd b 55 e o) 500 pele S5
French Les écoles de Dearborn vous offrent le service de traduction sans aucune condition. Si vous souhaitez avoir le service gratuit
pour comprendre le contenu de ce document, priére d'appeler le bureau de Services aux Etudiants 827-3005.

Spanish Las escuelas de Dearborn aceptan la afirmacién de un padre que él o ella necesita ayuda con el idioma sin necesidad de
corroboracion adicional. Para obtener ayuda gratuita con la comprension del contenido de este documento, por favor llame a la
oficina de Servicios de los Estudiantes 827-3005 para recibir asistencia de traduccion / interpretacion.

Italian Scuole Dearborn accettare I'affermazione di un genitore che lui o lei ha bisogno di assistenza lingua senza bisogno di ulteriori
conferme. Per aiuto con la comprensione del contenuto di questo documento, si prega di chiamare I'ufficio Student Services 827-3005
per latraduzione / interpretazione di assistenza.

Albanian Shkolla DEARBORN pranojné pohimin e té prindérve gé ai ose ajo ka nevojé pér ndihmé té gjuhés pa kérkuar vértetim
shtesé. Pér ndihmé liré me kuptuar pérmbajtjen e kétij dokumenti, ju lutemi telefononi zyrén e shérbimeve pér studenté 827-3005 pér
pérkthim /interpretim ndihmé.

Romanian Scolile orasului Dearborn accepta orice declaratie parinteasca care atesta nevoia copilul de assistenta cu limba engleza
fara nici o dovada suplimentara. Daca aveti nevoie sa intelegeti acest document da-ti telefon la oficiul serviciilor scolare la numarul
827-3005 pentru a primi asistenta cu translatia sau interpretarea lui.

Urdu S Seaaw S 3lga S lins Gl g 58 Js S o s (S 3haed Gl s o (e S s (S sbal (bl o5 Log nS 52 1S cpall s e sl oS ¢
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Last Name
Azzopardi
Bailey
Blake
Borg
Brown
Carter
Cialone
Clark
Corpolongo
Corriveau
Cosenza
Courtright
Crawford
Dagher
Dear
Denison
Dicks
Duquette
Dzingle
Elder
Erisman
Farkas
Flack
Friedman
Furlow
Garrison
Griffin
Harris
Haviland
Hogarth
Jaeger
Jamieson
Johnson
Jones
Kalaj
Lessel
Magee
Mark
Miclea
Morga
Mualem
Murphy
Piche
Renko
Reyneart
Schuit
Sneed
Thomas
Traylor
Wancha

First Name
Sandra
Matthew
Joel
Derrick
Martin
Donna
Kelly
Nadine
Sharon
Ruth
Tina
Brian
Scott
Danielle
Kelly
Andrew
Dennis
Kathleen
Michele
Shirine
Dorthea
Kristen
Laura
Laura
Deena
Ben
Patricia
Marilyn
Devannie
Janet
Diana
Julie
Cheryl
Tracy
Kristina
Nancy
Elizabeth
Nicole
Adrian
Carol
Lynda
Kelley
Ryan
Kevin
Nicole
Renee
Natasha
Ashley
Alexandra
Alison

go7 Updated: 10/19/2015

Voicemail #
82-77268

82-77356
82-78244
82-78309
82-77362
82-78041
82-77387
82-72918
82-77944
82-77402
82-77403
82-77408
82-78310
82-72900
82-72900
82-77441
82-77475
82-72917
82-77646
82-72919
82-78271
82-77517
82-78956
82-77539
82-78960
82-77844
82-76312
82-78277
82-72902
82-77309
82-78215
82-72907
82-77673
82-78255
82-77193
82-77784
82-72910
82-77525
82-77860
82-77867
82-78974
82-77420
82-72914
82-77970
82-78014
82-78671
82-77778
82-77421
82-71796

Email Address
azzopas@dearbornschools.org
baileym@dearbornschools.org
blakejl@dearbornschools.org
borgd@dearbornschools.org
brownm@dearbornschools.org
carterd@dearbornschools.org
cialonk@dearbornschools.org
clarkn@dearbornschools.org
corpols@dearbornschools.org
corrivr@dearbornschools.org
cosenzc@dearbornschools.org
courtrb@dearbornschools.org
crawfos@dearbornschools.org

dagherd@dearbornschools.org
deark@dearbornschools.org

denisoa@dearbornschools.org
dicksd@dearbornschools.org
duquetk@dearbornschools.org
dzinglm@dearbornschools.org
elders@dearbornschools.org
erismad@dearbornschools.org
farkask@dearbornschools.org
flackl@dearbornschools.org
friedml@dearbornschools.org
furlowd@dearbornschools.org
garrisb@dearbornschools.org
griffip@dearbornschools.org
harrisml@dearbornschools.org
havilad@dearbornschools.org
hogartj@dearbornschools.org
jaegerd@dearbornschools.org
jamiesj@dearbornschools.org
johnsoc@dearbornschools.org
jonest@dearbornschools.org
kalajk@dearbornschools.org
lesseln@dearbornschools.org
mageee@dearbornschools.org
markn@dearbornschools.org
micleaa@dearbornschools.org
morgac@dearbornschools.org
mualeml@dearbornschools.org

murphyk@dearbornschools.org

picher@dearbornschools.org

renkok@dearbornschools.org

reynaen@dearbornschools.org
schuitr@dearbornschools.org
sneedn@dearbornschools.org
thomasa@dearbornschools.org
trayloa@dearbornschools.org
wanchaa@dearbornschools.org
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